120/220/230V 116 lbs 52.6 kg
WEIGHT
COOLING CAPACITY1
HEATING CAPACITY2
REFRIGERANT CHARGE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE RANGE
AIR VOLUME, CONDENSER OUTLET3
AIR VOLUME, EVAPORATOR OUTLET3

TECHNICAL DATA
IQ12EV pro
PART NUMBER KEY
FINISH
VOLTAGE
CORROSION PROTECTION
NEMA TYPE/IP CLASSIFICATION
OPTIONS
AMBIENT FILTER
CONTROLLER
INTERNAL HEAT
WARRANTY
IQ MODEL IQ
F
V
CP
N
AF
O
CTR
IH
W
XO ALARM OUTPUT
220–230 V
480 V
120 V
400 V
(F) FINISH 1
GY GRAY, POWDER COATED GALVANIZED STEEL
CM CUSTOM COLOR, POWDER COATED GALVANIZED STEEL
GRAINED FINISH, 316L STAINLESS STEEL
BG BEIGE, POWDER COATED GALVANIZED STEEL
C316
S316
(N) NEMA TYPE/IP CLASSIFICATION
N4
NEMA TYPE 3R/4 /12/IP66; ONLY FOR UNITS WITH A UNIT
CONSTRUCTION OF WELDED FRAME, POWDER COATED
GALVANIZED STEEL.
N4X
NEMA TYPE 3R /4X /IP66; ONLY FOR UNITS WITH UNIT
CONSTRUCTION OF WELDED FRAME, 316L STAINLESS
STEEL WITH C316 OR S316 FINISH.
UNIT CONSTRUCTION 2
WELDED FRAME, 316L STAINLESS STEEL
WELDED FRAME, POWDER COATED GALVANIZED STEEL
(CP) CORROSION PROTECTION
CP3
HARSH ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION AGAINST GAS, SALT
SPRAY, AND MOISTURE. HIGH FREQUENCY COATED COILS,
ALL BRAZED JOINTS AND COPPER TUBING COATED.
CUSTOM COLOR, POWDER COATED 316L STAINLESS STEEL
 (IH) INTERNAL HEAT1
IH10
INTERNALLY MOUNTED 1000 W HEATER. PROVIDES HEAT WHEN
REQUIRED. THE CONTROLLER HAS BUILT IN DEAD BAND
PROGRAM THAT PREVENTS HEATING AND COOLING FROM
OPERATING SIMULTANEOUSLY.
10-MICRON FILTER 10FIL
DEFL
4-MICRON FILTER
DUST EATER FILTER
(AF) AMBIENT FILTER 1
4FIL
(CTR) CONTROLLER 1
STDF STANDARD CONTROLLER FRONT/AMBIENT SIDE
XC
STANDARD CONTROLLER REMOTE MOUNTED
(EXTERNAL TO UNIT)
STDR STANDARD CONTROLLER REAR/ENCLOSURE SIDE
ETHR
qubeLINK® BLUETOOTH/ETHERNET/REDUNDANT CONTROLLER